

T.S.- 641 of 2022

Order No. 11 Dated- 03 /05/2024

**As per Resolution of the Bar Association, Midnapore ; no steps is being
taken by the both parties .**

Fix 04.07.2024 for exparte hearing

~~Dic.~~ & ~~Corrct.~~ B y me.

C.J.S.D

Civil Judge (Sr. Division)
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur (H.Q.)